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Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals

Starting January 1, 2017 and Ending March 31, 2017

Dog Name

GCHG CH Palazzo's All By Himself Blue Ridge
GCHP CH Campo's Petros Zeus CGC
GCHG CH Liberty's Lady Godiva CGCA CGCU
GCHG CH Casa Reale's Skyline Surfer "Hudson"
GCH CH Piece Of Puzzle Sangue Magnifica CGCA CGCU
GCH CH Castleguard Fire Queen Of Spiritridge
GCHB CH Valore's Battle Armor
GCH CH Bodyguard's Marilyn Monroe Di Knights Watch
CH Black Magic's In It To Win It
GCHB CH Integrity's Deadly Weapon At Haven Hill
GCHS CH Evolution's Mclovin
GCHS CH Legion's Ashirah RN
GCH CH Castleguard's Solar Flare
CH Copper Sky's Ostara Of Catera CGC
CH Casanova's Bite The Bullet CGC
GCH CH Fearless The Rules Have Changed Optimus Prime
CH Bear Mountain View's Hate Us Cuz U Ain'T Us
GCH CH Gator Country Diamond Doll
CH Bigstate Nt Proximo
GCHB CH Old World's Ironclad Lockjaw
CH Fearless Eye Of The Tiger Aka Balboa
GCH CH Apple Valley's Gamora The Assassin
GCHB CH Bohemia Athena
CH About Time's Rumour Has It
GCH CH Pinski's Hammer Of Thor
GCH CH Into The Storm Hurricane Hunter Constellation
CH Maximo's Octane Vader
GCH CH Red Rock Canyon's Keisel
Moschetti's Until Dusk Di Bucanitas
GCH CH Castleguard Poetic Justice
CH Royals Destined For Glory CGC
CH Paco Custodi Nos
Castleguard Spiritridge Magical Sebec CGC
GCH CH Old World's Bronco
GCH CH Scandifios Princess Juliana
CH Windypine's Wild Coast Zambezi RN CA CGC
CH Nysa's Crixus
GCH CH Dolce Vita's Del Cavaliere Nero CGC
GCHB CH Apple Valley's Precious Eternal Blossom
GCH CH Campo's Perseus
GCHS CH Capri D'Jango
GCH CH Redemption's Renegade
GCH CH Legacy's Maximus Portocarrero
CH Talea
CH Rock Nation Birth Of An Nation Di Hierarchy
CH Capri Bomba
CH Bohemia Im Just A Dreamer
Moschetti's Flexin His Muscles Di Bucanitas
Fearless Black Warrior's River Diva
True Bloods Blaze Di Wolf Creek
True Blood's Colossus
Bellissima's King Simba
Guerra's Lexy Twerkout Castellanos
GCH CH Red Rock Canyon's Sogno At Sapphire
GCH CH One And Only's Highly Favored
Essence Of Italica's Dante Inferno
Riverbluff's Memphis Singing The Blues
Pirate's Den Scotch Ale Silly
GCH CH Rellim's Capricorn Shines Over Her CGCA
GCH CH Gator Country Tululah Of Boca Grande
CH Imperial's All Eyes On Me "Diego"
CH Black Pearl Espresso CAA CGCA CGCU
CH Adibeir Ooey Gooey
Pirate's Den Mamou D'Evangeline CGC
Peretti's Rayna
Motorheads Mustang Sally CGC
Maximo's Muggy Sky Of Brown Haven
Bohemia Iceman
Valente's Nitro Dolce Onore
Phantom's Yellow Rose Of Texas
Oblivion Earthride CGC
Valente's Sophia Dolce Eleganza
Maximo's Mack, No More Mr. Nice Guy
GCH CH Campodi Sogni Ginevra Of Bellissima CA
Freedom Alliance's The Bull Rides Again Jota
CH True Blood's Mirabella Rose Di Wolf Creek Ranch
CH Liberty's Diamond In The Ruff DM CGCA CGCU
CH Bravado's Precious Gemstone
CH About Time's Born To Be Bad De Rothorm
Lamy's Beyond The Law
Italica's Playing With Fire CGC
GCH CH Rockhaven's Cease & Desist BN RN CGCA
CH Last Frontier's Lagertha
Bramblewood's Beatrix
Motorheads Cadillac Blue
Lonestar's Dewberry Wine
Adibeir Clear Blue Sky
GCH CH Stonehenge Corso Akira
CH Dei Dauni Alvaro
Serious' Bocephus Valentino CGC
Phantom's Ronin
Medieval's Rhythm
Hercules 4 Mastiff Madness
Riverbluff's Dirty Diana
Fearless Pretty Little Lies
Fearless Di Bloodline Rage
CH Corso Di'Orthus Wild Fury Di Valore
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Dogs
Defeated
with BOB

220
195
82
91
89
19
45
42
32
31
27
0
13
0
0
24
24
6
22
17
5
0
0
18
17
6
14
2
14
14
14
14
14
13
9
0
12
5
0
6
10
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Dogs
Defeated
with BOS
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Combined
Dogs
Defeated

220
195
137
91
89
67
50
42
32
31
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
22
22
22
22
19
18
17
17
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
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